SATURDAY, OCT 11th
9:30-10:20am
10:30-11:20am
11:30am-12:50am
1:00-2:20pm
2:30-3:50pm
4:00-5:20pm
5:30-6:20pm
6:30-7:20pm

SUNDAY, OCT 12th
8:00-8:50am
9:00-9:50am

10:00-10:50am

11:00-12:20pm

12:30-2:00pm
2:00-3:00pm
3:00-3:50pm

FORUM

uo#1

Uo#2

U15AA Practice

U11AA Game vs County

U13A Game VS Strait
U11A

Skate Club

Skate Club

FORUM

U7#1

u7#2

U7#3

U13AAA

U15A

U13-2 Metro Practice
Miracle Athletes

SATURDAY, OCT 11th
8:00-8:50am
9:00-9:50am

10:00-10:50am

11:00-11:50am

12:00-12:50pm
1:00-1:50pm
2:00-2:50pm
3:00-3:50pm

SUNDAY, OCT 12th
9:00-9:50am
10:00-10:50am
11:00-11:50am
12:00-12:50pm
1:00-1:50pm
2:00-2:50pm

DOMINION
Skate Club
Skate Club
Skate Club
Skate Club
Skate Club
U11-1 Metro Practice
U13-1 Metro Practice
U18-1 Metro Practice

DOMINION

Uo#1

Uo#2

U11-2 Metro Practice
U15 Metro Practice
XXX

U18-2 Metro Practice



