SATURDAY, OCT 11th	FORUM	SATURDAY, OCT 11th	DOMINION
9:30-10:20am	U9#1	8:00-8:50am	Skate Club
10:30-11:20am	U9#2	9:00-9:50am	Skate Club
11:30am-12:50am	U15AA Practice	10:00-10:50am	Skate Club
1:00-2:20pm	U11AA Game vs County	11:00-11:50am	Skate Club
2:30-3:50pm	U13A Game VS Strait	12:00-12:50pm	Skate Club
4:00-5:20pm	U11A	1:00-1:50pm	U11-1 Metro Practice
5:30-6:20pm	Skate Club	2:00-2:50pm	U13-1 Metro Practice
6:30-7:20pm	Skate Club	3:00-3:50pm	U18-1 Metro Practice
SUNDAY, OCT 12th	FORUM	SUNDAY, OCT 12th	DOMINION
8:00-8:50am	U7#1	9:00-9:50am	U9#1
9:00-9:50am	U7#2	10:00-10:50am	U9#2
10:00-10:50am	U7#3	11:00-11:50am	U11-2 Metro Practice
10.00 10.004111			
11:00-12:20pm	U13AAA	12:00-12:50pm	U15 Metro Practice

U13-2 Metro Practice

Miracle Athletes

2:00-2:50pm

U18-2 Metro Practice

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-3:50pm